G.P.Fund withdrawal made by the official/officer till date by the concern DDO who shall 

also record a certificate to this effect on the face of the bill. 

2. Chief Accounts Officer, District Fund Office, Bandipora for information. 

The DDO will credit the advance into the salary account of the subscriber only. 
Sanctioned under Rs. 30,00,001/= (Rupees thirty lacs and one only). 

4. Chief Project Oficer N.F.S.F, Manasbal for information. 
5. Accounts Section/Order file 

0.00 

7376763.00 

0.00 

0.00 
7376763.00 

Sd/ 
(Ab. Majid Tak ) 

Director Fisheries, 
Government of j&K